The sensor is made up of a vane rotating around
a vertical axis, designed to be always aligned to
the wind direction.
The vane is placed at the end of a counterbal-
anced support and it's joint to the rotating verti-
cal axis. All the rotating group is linked on stain-
less steel bearings with low friction, this allows a
very high sensitivity.

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
Wind direction sensor with electrical output 0 … 1V; 0 … 2V; 0 … 5V (to define at the order) FAR305AA
Wind direction sensor with electrical output 0 … 1V; 0 … 2V; 0 … 5V (to define at the order) and internal heater FAR305CA
Wind direction sensor with electrical output  4 … 20mA FAR305BA
Wind direction sensor with electrical output  4 … 20mA and internal heater FAR305DA
Wind direction sensor with electrical output RS485 FAR305EA
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281